
Anderson

House Week
Determination

Determination  Excellence  Inspiration  Courage  Respect  Equality  Service

w/c 8  June 2026th

Calling all Anderson students to demonstrate determination by getting involved in your assembly and charity event(s)

7A

9A

8A

10A

11A

Monday 8 June

Tuesday 9 June

Wednesday 10 June

Thursday 11 June
*11A can decide when to deliver their assembly 

and charity event. Prefects to take responsibility.



Britten 

House Week
Excellence

Determination  Excellence  Inspiration  Courage  Respect  Equality  Service

w/c 17  November 2025th

Calling all Britten students to demonstrate excellence by showcasing a high quality assembly and charity event(s)

7B

9B

8B

10B

11B

Monday 17 November

Tuesday 18 November

Wednesday 19 November

Thursday 20 November

Friday 21 November



Constable

House Week
Inspiration

Determination  Excellence  Inspiration  Courage  Respect  Equality  Service

w/c 13  April 2026th

Calling all Constable students to get involved in your assembly and charity event(s) and in doing so, inspire others to do the same 

7C

9C

8C

10C

11C

Monday 13 April

Tuesday 14 April

Wednesday 15 April

Thursday 16 April
*11C can decide when to deliver their assembly 

and charity event. Prefects to take responsibility.



Cavell 

House Week
Courage

Determination  Excellence  Inspiration  Courage  Respect  Equality  Service

w/c 6 October 2025
Calling all Cavell students to demonstrate courage by getting involved in your assembly and charity event(s)

7E

9E

8E

10E

11E

Monday 6 October

Tuesday 7 October

Wednesday 8 October

Thursday 9 October

Friday 10 October



Fry 

House Week
Respect

Determination  Excellence  Inspiration  Courage  Respect  Equality  Service

w/c 18  May 2026th

Calling all Fry students to demonstrate respect by supporting others to get involved in your assembly and charity event(s)

7F

9F

8F

10F

11F

Monday 18 May

Tuesday 19 May

Wednesday 20 May

Thursday 21 May
*11F can decide when to deliver their assembly 

and charity event. Prefects to take responsibility.



Orwell 

House Week
Equality

Determination  Excellence  Inspiration  Courage  Respect  Equality  Service

w/c 19  January 2026th

Calling all Orwell students to demonstrate equality by ensuring everyone is able to be involved in your assembly and charity event(s)

7G

9G

8G

10G

11G

Monday 19 January

Tuesday 20 January

Wednesday 21 January

Thursday 22 January

Friday 23 January



Hall

House Week
Service

Determination  Excellence  Inspiration  Courage  Respect  Equality  Service

w/c 2  March 2026nd

Calling all Hall students to demonstrate service by being an important part of your assembly and charity event(s)

7H

9H

8H

10H

11H

Monday 2 March

Tuesday 3 March

Wednesday 4 March

Thursday 5 March

Friday 6 March


